Fanless Industrial Computer
I n t e l ®  C o r e ™  i 3 / i 5 / i 7 / C e l e r o n
h i g h  p e r f o r m a n c e  p r o c e s s o r,
w a l l - m o u n t e d  a n d  f a n l e s s  m i n i  P C
eBOX-3622LA-ETC
Specifications：
Processor
CPU Intel� Core ™  2nd / 3rd i7 / i5 / i3 / Pentium / Celeron, LGA1155

Fanless Industrial Computer
eBOX-3622LA-ETC
Ordering Information:
Dimensions:
Optional Equipment:
Fanless Industrial Computer
Unit：mm
Packing List Description
eBOX-3622LA-ETC
Adapter Adapter CAD120121 4pin terminal
Power Line Chinese standard Power Line PSB-10+ST3
Memory Support DDR3 1600  2 * SO-DIMM Slot, Up to 16 GB Memory Size
Hard Disk Support ATASM ,DSShcni 5.2
CPU
Support 2nd & 3rd CPU，LGA1155
Celeron ™ Series：G1610
Core™ Series：I3-3220,I5-3470，I7-3770
- Manufacturer Certificate
- Warranty Card
- Random listing
LGA1155 CPU/2xSODIMM/4xLAN/4xUSB3.0/2xUSB2.0/10xCOM/VGA/DVI/AUDIO/1x PS2(KB/MS)/1xPCI/
AC to DC12V Adapter with Power Cable
Interface De�nition:
1:DVI
2:VGA
3:LAN2 &USB
4:LAN1 &USB
5:ANT
6:LINE OUT
7:MIC IN
8:COM3~6/Power output/Power Signal
9:COM2
10:LAN
11:COM1
12:LAN
13:DC IN 12V
14:Ground Screw
eBOX-3622LA-ETC